S Y N T H E T I C
D A M P E R  C O V E R S
For use on the Form or Plate rollers.  Supplied in
rolls. Order according to the diameter of the roller.
The following sizes are available:
DURACOVER
Damper Covers
DURACOVER Damper Covers, for use on
printing presses with traditional dampening
systems, have been developed to provide effi-
cient and consistent dampening. A wide range
of sizes and choice of materials enable the
printer to select the optimum damper cover
for each application.
Roller diameter Order code Flat width Circumference
23 – 34 mm DCGS23/34 38.1 – 50.8mm 75 – 100mm
34 – 45mm DCGS34/45 50.8 – 69.8mm 100 – 140mm
45 – 55mm DCGS45/55 69.8 – 82.5mm 140 – 173mm
54 – 60mm DCGS54/60 82.5 – 95.2mm 170 – 190mm
59 – 68mm DCGS59/68 95.2 – 107.9mm 190 – 210mm
68 – 77mm DCGS68/77 107.9 – 123.8mm 210 – 240mm
76 – 89mm DCGS76/89 123.8 – 140mm 240 – 280mm
89 – 105mm DCGS89/105 140 – 160mm 280 – 325mm
105 – 127mm DCGS105/127 160 - 325 -
Q U A L I T Y
• 100% synthetic yarn with shrink fibre
• Shrinks in water to give exact fit without
wrinkling
• Easy to fit
• Lint and dust free
• Random loop heights to give consistent
dampening leaving no traces on the finished print
• Easy to clean by hand or machine – yarn
treated for high ink resistance
• Long lasting with effective dampening
throughout the life of the cover
H O W  T O  F I T
The cover is supplied inside-out for easy fitting:
• Measure length of roller and add enough for
limited shrinkage on the roller stocks
• Cut Damper Cover to appropriate length
• Roll cover over roller, leaving sufficient overlap
at each end for shrinkage and for fastening at
the roller ends
• Do not trim or tie ends before shrinking
• Smooth cover over roller and immerse in warm
water (not more than 50ºC or 120ºF) for 5
minutes or in cold water for 15 minutes.  Do not
use hot or boiling waters.
Code DFQM461
L 360.0mm
W 38.0mm
Thickness 5.0mm
Code DFQM46DI
L 360.0mm
W 74.0mm
Thickness 5.0mm
DAMPENING FELTS
• Absorbent felt pad for use on Heidelberg
press models
• Available for Quickmaster 46 and 46DI
HEIDELBERG QM461 #A1.205.511
HEIDELBERG QM46DI #A1.205.014
Code DFQM46
L 360.0mm
W 30.0mm
Thickness 5.0mm
HEIDELBERG QM46 #A1.205.026
3C - 83 www.pcsman.com
 catalogo2008.qxp:catalogopcs2008  21/7/08  18:46  Página 83